
SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 245 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 15.166 Q6.600 8.566

2 204 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 14.966 Q6.200 8.766

3 213 MINAMI Kazuki JPN 14.966 Q6.500 8.466

4 218 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.941 Q6.400 8.541

5 211 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 14.733 Q6.000 8.733

6 224 RYU Sunghyun KOR 14.600 Q6.500 8.100

7 212 KAYA Kazuma JPN 14.5665.900 8.666

8 171 SKINNER Hayden GBR 14.566 Q6.500 8.066

9 165 SORAVUO Emil FIN 14.533 Q6.000 8.533

10 288 MOLDAUER Yul USA 14.433 R15.800 8.633

11 282 KOVTUN Illia UKR 14.333 R25.900 8.433

12 255 STRETOVICH Ivan RGF 14.266 R35.800 8.466

13 157 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.2335.800 8.533 -0.1

14 147 KALNY Ondrej CZE 14.2006.000 8.200

15 222 LEE Junho KOR 14.1665.900 8.266

16 160 PLATA Joel ESP 14.1335.700 8.433

17 133 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.1335.800 8.333

18 275 ASIL Adem TUR 14.0666.000 8.066

19 189 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 14.0335.700 8.333

20 280 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 14.0085.700 8.308

21 209 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA 14.0006.100 7.900

22 112 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.9665.600 8.366

23 258 FREY Andrin SUI 13.9666.100 7.866

23 268 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 13.9666.100 7.866

25 272 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 13.9335.500 8.433

26 216 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 13.9335.600 8.333

27 285 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR 13.9335.800 8.133

28 125 EMARD William CAN 13.9006.000 7.900

29 137 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 13.8665.700 8.166

30 290 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 13.8666.200 7.766 -0.1

31 265 VANSTROEM Kim SWE 13.8005.600 8.200

32 114 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 13.7666.300 7.466

33 162 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.7335.900 8.133 -0.3

34 163 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.7335.700 8.133 -0.1

35 176 REMUTA Felix GER 13.7006.000 7.700

36 117 SOUZA Caio BRA 13.6665.500 8.166

37 123 COURNOYER Rene CAN 13.6665.600 8.066

38 145 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13.6335.100 8.633 -0.1

39 175 SISSAKIS Dario GER 13.6336.000 7.633

40 111 KUAVITA Noah BEL 13.6005.500 8.100

41 174 HOERR Carlo GER 13.5665.500 8.066
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 149 DALSGARD Rani DEN 13.5005.500 8.000

43 246 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR 13.4665.000 8.466

44 247 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 13.4665.500 7.966

45 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.4335.100 8.333

46 170 NATHAN Joshua GBR 13.4335.700 7.933 -0.2

47 263 LIDBECK Filip SWE 13.4335.700 7.733

48 231 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 13.4005.100 8.300

49 278 ONDER Ahmet TUR 13.4006.000 7.600 -0.2

50 248 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 13.3665.300 8.066

51 155 MOHAMED Omar EGY 13.3335.800 7.533

52 135 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 13.3005.600 7.800 -0.1

53 194 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 13.2665.100 8.166

54 250 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon RGF 13.2335.700 7.733 -0.2

55 131 SHI Cong CHN 13.2005.600 7.600

56 198 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 13.1664.800 8.366

57 107 RUDY Ricardo AUT 13.1665.400 7.966 -0.2

58 146 CERNY Frantisek CZE 13.1665.500 7.666

59 237 ROJO Javier MEX 13.1665.600 7.566

60 260 MBOYO Henji SUI 13.1005.200 7.900

61 200 GULIDOV Pavel ISR 13.0335.000 8.033

62 183 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 13.0335.700 7.433 -0.1

63 242 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 12.9664.700 8.266

64 113 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR 12.9665.500 7.566 -0.1

65 159 MIR Nicolau ESP 12.9335.700 7.233

66 154 KHATER Zaid EGY 12.9005.000 7.900

67 205 GRASSO Thomas ITA 12.8005.300 7.500

68 273 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 12.7664.800 8.066 -0.1

69 196 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 12.7664.800 7.966

70 230 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 12.7335.400 7.733 -0.4

71 239 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 12.7335.500 7.533 -0.3

72 199 THORISSON Jonas Ingi ISL 12.7005.100 7.600

73 193 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 12.6664.400 8.266

74 201 INDIG Eyal ISR 12.6004.800 7.800

75 243 WIBYE Harald NOR 12.5665.000 7.866 -0.3

76 150 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU 12.5664.900 7.666

77 104 BENDA Alexander AUT 12.5665.000 7.566

78 180 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 12.5004.900 7.600

79 223 LEE Junghyo KOR 12.4665.600 6.866

80 251 IGNATYEV Nikita RGF 12.3665.400 6.966

81 139 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 12.3666.100 6.366 -0.1

82 295 van Vi Luong VIE 11.9664.800 7.466 -0.3
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 294 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 11.9665.400 6.866 -0.3

84 136 JIMENEZ GIRALDO Dilan COL 11.8665.600 6.266

85 269 HUNG Shih-Tung TPE 11.8335.100 6.733

86 190 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 11.8335.300 6.533

87 119 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 11.6005.000 6.700 -0.1

88 274 ARCA Mustafa TUR 11.4665.200 6.266

89 169 CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR 11.4665.900 5.566

90 220 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 11.2005.500 5.900 -0.2

91 259 KRATTER Moreno SUI 11.0336.000 5.433 -0.4

92 188 DOBROVITZ Adam HUN 10.9505.000 5.950

93 292 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 10.9334.500 6.433

94 121 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL 10.9335.600 5.733 -0.4

95 153 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 10.7005.100 5.600

96 120 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 10.6005.100 5.600 -0.1

97 181 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos GRE 10.5665.500 5.466 -0.4

98 267 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 10.2335.300 5.233 -0.3

99 140 JOVICIC Marko CRO 10.1005.200 5.100 -0.2

100 244 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 9.9333.700 6.233

101 229 PLATE Ricards LAT 9.9004.800 5.800 -0.7

102 236 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 7.4334.600 3.433 -0.6

 192 KUMAR Ashish IND DNS     

 235 NEUMAIER Diego MEX DNS     

 264 RUMBUTIS David SWE DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 132 WENG Hao CHN 15.600 Q6.600 9.000

2 289 NEDOROSCIK Stephen USA 15.366 Q6.500 8.866

3 291 YODER Alec USA 15.300 Q6.500 8.800

4 211 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 15.075 Q6.400 8.675

5 170 NATHAN Joshua GBR 15.033 Q6.600 8.433

6 219 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 15.000 Q6.200 8.800

7 212 KAYA Kazuma JPN 14.933 Q6.600 8.333

8 141 UDE Filip CRO 14.866 Q6.000 8.866

9 133 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.666 R15.800 8.866

10 103 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM 14.666 R26.200 8.466

11 238 de MUNCK Loran NED 14.566 R36.300 8.266

12 253 NAIDIN Sergei RGF 14.5336.200 8.333

13 272 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 14.2336.100 8.133

14 281 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 14.1666.500 7.666

15 256 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.1336.100 8.033

16 201 INDIG Eyal ISR 14.0665.800 8.266

17 240 RIJKEN Frank NED 13.9665.800 8.166

18 223 LEE Junghyo KOR 13.9666.100 7.866

19 122 CLAY Zachary CAN 13.9336.200 7.733

20 283 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR 13.9005.600 8.300

21 143 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 13.8665.400 8.466

22 204 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 13.8005.200 8.600

23 142 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 13.7665.700 8.066

24 195 Mc CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 13.7666.000 7.766

25 254 POLIASHOV Vladislav RGF 13.7666.100 7.666

26 282 KOVTUN Illia UKR 13.7666.400 7.366

27 230 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 13.7005.300 8.400

28 160 PLATA Joel ESP 13.6335.600 8.033

29 189 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 13.6005.700 7.900

30 203 MYAKININ Alexander ISR 13.5666.100 7.466

31 137 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 13.5335.500 8.033

32 162 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.5005.500 8.000

33 105 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 13.4665.700 7.766

34 131 SHI Cong CHN 13.4665.900 7.566

35 261 SEIFERT Noe SUI 13.4666.000 7.466

36 135 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 13.4335.200 8.233

37 242 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 13.3665.300 8.066

38 166 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 13.3336.000 7.333

39 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.2334.900 8.333

40 190 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 13.1665.800 7.366

41 138 SANDOVAL AFANADOR Javier COL 13.1335.900 7.233
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 110 GENTGES Maxime BEL 13.0335.400 7.633

42 158 DIALLO Thierno ESP 13.0335.400 7.633

44 260 MBOYO Henji SUI 12.9665.400 7.566

45 157 ABAD Nestor ESP 12.9335.000 7.933

46 278 ONDER Ahmet TUR 12.8665.700 7.166

47 184 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos GRE 12.8004.600 8.200

48 163 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.7665.000 7.766

49 112 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 12.7005.400 7.300

50 104 BENDA Alexander AUT 12.6664.400 8.266

51 152 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 12.6664.500 8.166

52 275 ASIL Adem TUR 12.6665.100 7.566

53 168 CEMLYN-JONES Joseph GBR 12.6665.400 7.266

54 194 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 12.6334.800 7.833

55 144 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 12.6005.600 7.000

56 148 SLIZ Radomir CZE 12.5665.700 6.866

57 111 KUAVITA Noah BEL 12.5004.200 8.300

58 293 PHAN Ngoc Hung VIE 12.5004.500 8.000

59 231 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 12.4004.600 7.800

60 235 NEUMAIER Diego MEX 12.4004.700 7.700

61 258 FREY Andrin SUI 12.3665.500 6.866

62 175 SISSAKIS Dario GER 12.2664.800 7.466

63 183 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 12.1665.200 6.966

64 187 BATORI Szabolcs HUN 12.0334.600 7.433

65 269 HUNG Shih-Tung TPE 12.0004.500 7.500

66 209 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA 11.9665.700 6.266

67 221 BAE Garam KOR 11.9005.000 6.900

68 145 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 11.8665.000 6.866

69 153 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 11.8665.300 6.566

70 251 IGNATYEV Nikita RGF 11.8665.500 6.366

71 198 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 11.8333.500 8.333

72 107 RUDY Ricardo AUT 11.8334.000 7.833

73 229 PLATE Ricards LAT 11.8335.200 6.633

74 265 VANSTROEM Kim SWE 11.8004.100 7.700

75 193 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 11.7335.200 6.533

76 113 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR 11.7004.400 7.300

77 180 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 11.6664.000 7.666

78 167 BEVAN Brinn GBR 11.6664.600 7.066

79 218 KARIMI Milad KAZ 11.6004.800 6.800

80 102 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM 11.6005.900 5.700

81 246 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR 11.5334.200 7.333

82 295 van Vi Luong VIE 11.5005.200 6.300
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 243 WIBYE Harald NOR 11.4663.400 8.066

84 178 TREBING Glenn GER 11.4664.700 6.766

85 164 KOSKI Elias FIN 11.3664.000 7.366

86 151 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY 11.3664.100 7.266

87 127 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 11.3335.700 5.633

88 150 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU 11.3003.900 7.400

89 239 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 11.3004.200 7.100

90 174 HOERR Carlo GER 11.3005.400 5.900

91 125 EMARD William CAN 11.2334.000 7.233

92 196 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 11.2003.300 7.900

93 119 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 11.2004.500 6.700

94 248 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 11.0663.800 7.266

95 192 KUMAR Ashish IND 11.0003.900 7.100

96 292 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 10.8003.500 7.300

97 121 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL 10.7334.000 6.733

98 270 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 10.7334.200 6.533

99 146 CERNY Frantisek CZE 10.7003.100 7.600

100 222 LEE Junho KOR 10.6334.300 6.333

101 288 MOLDAUER Yul USA 10.6334.600 6.033

102 199 THORISSON Jonas Ingi ISL 10.5663.700 6.866

103 117 SOUZA Caio BRA 10.2335.100 5.133

104 247 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 10.1663.500 6.666

105 216 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 9.9663.000 6.966

106 266 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR 9.9333.900 6.033

107 279 SENER Kerem TUR 8.8663.600 5.266

108 244 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 6.8662.300 4.566

109 267 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 3.8002.800 5.000 -4.0

 233 JUAREZ Josue MEX DNS     

 236 NUNEZ Isaac MEX DNS     

 264 RUMBUTIS David SWE DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 130 LAN Xingyu CHN 15.266 Q6.400 8.866

2 133 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.866 Q6.100 8.766

3 106 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 14.766 Q6.200 8.566

3 252 KLIMENTEV Grigorii RGF 14.766 Q6.200 8.566

3 276 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 14.766 Q6.200 8.566

6 125 EMARD William CAN 14.733 Q6.000 8.733

7 172 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 14.666 Q6.200 8.466

7 208 MARESCA Salvatore ITA 14.666 Q6.200 8.466

9 206 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.600 R16.300 8.300

10 275 ASIL Adem TUR 14.533 R26.200 8.333

11 156 ZAHRAN Ali EGY 14.233 R36.200 8.033

12 292 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 14.1666.000 8.166

13 271 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 14.1336.100 8.033

14 117 SOUZA Caio BRA 14.0336.000 8.033

15 126 KAJI Chris CAN 13.9666.200 7.766

15 212 KAYA Kazuma JPN 13.9666.200 7.766

17 278 ONDER Ahmet TUR 13.9335.800 8.133

18 131 SHI Cong CHN 13.9336.000 7.933

19 124 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.6665.200 8.466

20 179 GKINIS Stavros GRE 13.6666.000 7.666

21 145 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13.5004.800 8.700

22 157 ABAD Nestor ESP 13.4665.200 8.266

23 197 GUNNARSSON Jon ISL 13.4665.800 7.666

23 288 MOLDAUER Yul USA 13.4665.800 7.666

25 182 KONSTANTINIDIS Konstantinos GRE 13.4006.000 7.400

26 134 BOHORQUEZ Kristopher COL 13.3665.500 7.866

27 286 DIAB Alexander USA 13.3666.000 7.366

28 211 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 13.3335.200 8.133

28 260 MBOYO Henji SUI 13.3335.200 8.133

30 160 PLATA Joel ESP 13.3005.000 8.300

31 180 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.1334.700 8.433

32 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.1004.500 8.600

33 168 CEMLYN-JONES Joseph GBR 13.1005.600 7.500

34 242 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 13.0004.600 8.400

35 224 RYU Sunghyun KOR 13.0005.100 7.900

36 270 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 12.9664.800 8.166

37 189 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 12.9335.000 7.933

38 222 LEE Junho KOR 12.9005.000 7.900

39 264 RUMBUTIS David SWE 12.8334.400 8.433

40 223 LEE Junghyo KOR 12.8335.500 7.333

41 231 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 12.7664.200 8.566
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 251 IGNATYEV Nikita RGF 12.7665.400 7.366

43 295 van Vi Luong VIE 12.7334.400 8.333

44 154 KHATER Zaid EGY 12.7334.900 7.833

45 155 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.7335.500 7.233

46 162 KIRMES Robert FIN 12.6664.600 8.066

47 247 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 12.6334.200 8.433

48 170 NATHAN Joshua GBR 12.6004.100 8.500

49 104 BENDA Alexander AUT 12.6004.300 8.300

50 282 KOVTUN Illia UKR 12.5005.000 7.500

51 119 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 12.4664.700 7.766

52 190 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 12.4505.200 7.250

53 112 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 12.4334.500 7.933

54 201 INDIG Eyal ISR 12.4004.100 8.300

55 158 DIALLO Thierno ESP 12.3664.700 7.666

56 178 TREBING Glenn GER 12.3335.000 7.333

57 107 RUDY Ricardo AUT 12.3004.100 8.200

58 135 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 12.3004.800 7.500

59 285 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR 12.3006.000 6.300

60 174 HOERR Carlo GER 12.2664.900 7.366

61 163 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.2004.500 7.700

62 188 DOBROVITZ Adam HUN 12.2004.900 7.300

63 218 KARIMI Milad KAZ 12.1333.700 8.433

64 194 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 12.1334.400 7.733

65 192 KUMAR Ashish IND 12.1004.500 7.600

66 243 WIBYE Harald NOR 12.0334.300 7.733

67 111 KUAVITA Noah BEL 11.9665.100 6.866

68 198 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 11.8664.600 7.266

69 293 PHAN Ngoc Hung VIE 11.8004.000 7.800

70 230 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 11.7333.900 7.833

71 269 HUNG Shih-Tung TPE 11.7004.100 7.600

72 234 MARTINEZ Santos MEX 11.7004.800 6.900

73 150 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU 11.5663.700 7.866

74 229 PLATE Ricards LAT 11.5664.000 7.566

75 199 THORISSON Jonas Ingi ISL 11.5004.100 7.400

76 268 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 11.4664.200 7.266

77 200 GULIDOV Pavel ISR 11.4665.000 6.466

78 113 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR 11.4334.500 6.933

79 146 CERNY Frantisek CZE 11.2003.600 7.600

80 193 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 11.1663.900 7.266

81 244 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 11.1334.200 6.933

82 239 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 10.9334.500 6.433
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SAT 23 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 137 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 10.9334.700 6.233

84 248 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 10.8004.200 6.600

85 121 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL 10.6664.600 6.066

86 265 VANSTROEM Kim SWE 9.8254.300 5.825 -0.3

87 220 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 9.7663.700 6.066

88 284 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 7.1663.900 7.266 -4.0

89 267 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 4.7002.900 5.800 -4.0

 101 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM DNS     

 164 KOSKI Elias FIN DNS     

 236 NUNEZ Isaac MEX DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final

Rx Reserve for Rings Final



SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 280 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 14.83314.9665.6001 9.366 Q

 14.7005.6002 9.100  

2 226 YANG Hakseon KOR 14.83314.933-0.16.0001 9.033 Q

 14.7335.6002 9.133  

3 245 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.80814.7335.6001 9.133 Q

 14.8835.6002 9.283  

4 215 YONEKURA Hidenobu JPN 14.78314.9336.0001 8.933 Q

 14.6335.6002 9.033  

5 202 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 14.71614.6005.6001 9.000 Q

 14.8335.6002 9.233  

6 205 GRASSO Thomas ITA 14.59914.8335.6001 9.233 Q

 14.3665.2002 9.166  

7 172 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 14.56614.5335.6001 8.933 Q

 14.6005.6002 9.000  

8 125 EMARD William CAN 14.53314.6665.2001 9.466 Q

 14.4005.2002 9.200  

9 275 ASIL Adem TUR 14.49914.9666.0001 8.966 R1

 14.033-0.35.6002 8.733  

10 204 BARTOLINI Nicola ITA 14.43314.7005.2001 9.500 R2

 14.1664.8002 9.366  

11 250 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon RGF 14.41614.133-0.15.6001 8.633 R3

 14.7005.6002 9.100  

12 290 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 14.33315.033-0.16.0001 9.133

 13.633-0.35.2002 8.733  

13 114 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 14.31614.5665.6001 8.966

 14.066-0.35.6002 8.766  

14 169 CUNNINGHAM Dominick GBR 14.29914.6335.2001 9.433

 13.9665.0002 8.966  

15 249 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 14.29914.5665.4001 9.166

 14.0335.6002 8.433  

16 210 ASATO Keisuke JPN 14.23314.300-0.36.0001 8.600

 14.166-0.35.6002 8.866  

17 237 ROJO Javier MEX 14.16614.3335.2001 9.133

 14.0004.8002 9.200  

18 120 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 14.13314.100-0.15.2001 9.000

 14.1664.8002 9.366  

19 129 HUANG Mingqi CHN 14.09913.2335.2001 8.033

 14.9665.6002 9.366  

20 117 SOUZA Caio BRA 14.08314.6665.6001 9.066

 13.5005.6002 7.900  
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SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

21 294 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 14.08313.9665.6001 8.366

 14.2005.2002 9.000  

22 159 MIR Nicolau ESP 14.06614.2335.2001 9.033

 13.900-0.35.2002 9.000  

23 263 LIDBECK Filip SWE 14.05014.300-0.15.2001 9.200

 13.8004.8002 9.000  

24 284 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 14.03314.7005.6001 9.100

 13.366-0.35.6002 8.066  

25 194 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 14.00014.2005.2001 9.000

 13.8004.8002 9.000  

26 147 KALNY Ondrej CZE 13.99913.766-0.35.6001 8.466

 14.2335.2002 9.033  

27 222 LEE Junho KOR 13.86613.200-0.35.6001 7.900

 14.5335.2002 9.333  

28 185 NG Ka Ki HKG 13.86614.0005.2001 8.800

 13.733-0.15.6002 8.233  

29 218 KARIMI Milad KAZ 13.78312.966-0.35.2001 8.066

 14.6005.2002 9.400  

30 136 JIMENEZ GIRALDO Dilan COL 13.76613.366-0.15.6001 7.866

 14.1665.2002 8.966  

31 258 FREY Andrin SUI 13.73313.2005.2001 8.000

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

32 176 REMUTA Felix GER 13.71612.900-0.15.2001 7.800

 14.5335.2002 9.333  

33 162 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.71613.9334.8001 9.133

 13.5005.2002 8.300  

34 248 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 13.70013.9004.8001 9.100

 13.5004.4002 9.100  

35 146 CERNY Frantisek CZE 13.70013.9005.2001 8.700

 13.5004.8002 8.700  

36 113 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR 13.56614.3005.2001 9.100

 12.8335.2002 7.633  

37 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.50013.800-0.14.8001 9.100

 13.2005.2002 8.000  

38 274 ARCA Mustafa TUR 13.48313.6664.8001 8.866

 13.3005.2002 8.100  

39 220 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 13.40013.900-0.35.2001 9.000

 12.9004.8002 8.100  

40 109 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 13.35013.7005.6001 8.100

 13.0005.2002 7.800  
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SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

41 273 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 13.33313.3665.6001 7.766

 13.300-0.25.6002 7.900  

42 234 MARTINEZ Santos MEX 13.32413.033-0.35.2001 8.133

 13.616-0.14.8002 8.916  

43 188 DOBROVITZ Adam HUN 13.31612.9335.2001 7.733

 13.7004.8002 8.900  

44 228 ALSAYIGH Jaffar Saleh KSA 13.15013.6005.2001 8.400

 12.700-0.25.2002 7.700  

45 268 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 13.00012.900-0.15.2001 7.800

 13.1005.2002 7.900  

46 229 PLATE Ricards LAT 12.69913.0334.0001 9.033

 12.3663.2002 9.166  

47 230 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 12.58312.033-0.33.2001 9.133

 13.1335.2002 7.933  

 264 RUMBUTIS David SWE DNF13.266-0.35.6001 7.966  

 DNS  2   

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 245 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 15.566 Q6.400 9.166

2 133 ZHANG Boheng CHN 15.300 Q6.100 9.200

3 128 HU Xuwei CHN 15.233 Q6.300 8.933

4 131 SHI Cong CHN 15.2006.000 9.200

5 211 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 15.200 Q6.200 9.000

6 288 MOLDAUER Yul USA 14.866 Q6.400 8.466

7 257 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.841 Q6.400 8.441

8 212 KAYA Kazuma JPN 14.833 Q6.300 8.533

9 117 SOUZA Caio BRA 14.800 Q6.100 8.700

10 144 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.800 R16.300 8.500

11 145 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 14.766 R25.600 9.166

12 236 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 14.733 R36.100 8.633

13 278 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.7006.500 8.200

14 282 KOVTUN Illia UKR 14.7006.600 8.100

15 283 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR 14.6666.200 8.466

16 218 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.6336.000 8.633

17 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 14.6005.900 8.700

18 243 WIBYE Harald NOR 14.5665.100 9.466

19 189 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 14.5665.800 8.766

20 233 JUAREZ Josue MEX 14.5666.000 8.566

21 261 SEIFERT Noe SUI 14.5666.200 8.366

22 159 MIR Nicolau ESP 14.4665.900 8.566

23 280 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 14.4335.900 8.533

24 253 NAIDIN Sergei RGF 14.4336.100 8.333

25 178 TREBING Glenn GER 14.4005.500 8.900

26 209 MOZZATO Nicolo ITA 14.4005.700 8.700

27 123 COURNOYER Rene CAN 14.4005.800 8.600

28 275 ASIL Adem TUR 14.3665.700 8.666

29 167 BEVAN Brinn GBR 14.3666.100 8.266

30 239 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 14.3336.100 8.233

31 223 LEE Junghyo KOR 14.3005.500 8.800

32 270 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 14.3005.800 8.500

33 240 RIJKEN Frank NED 14.1335.700 8.433

34 220 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 14.0665.700 8.366

35 112 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 14.0005.000 9.000

36 163 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.9335.200 8.733

36 242 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 13.9335.200 8.733

38 260 MBOYO Henji SUI 13.9335.900 8.033

39 119 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 13.9005.500 8.400

40 135 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 13.8666.700 7.166

41 125 EMARD William CAN 13.8335.200 8.633
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SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 155 MOHAMED Omar EGY 13.8005.900 7.900

43 160 PLATA Joel ESP 13.6665.900 7.766

44 122 CLAY Zachary CAN 13.6335.500 8.133

45 150 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU 13.6004.800 8.800

46 153 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 13.5665.800 7.766

46 157 ABAD Nestor ESP 13.5665.800 7.766

48 180 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.5335.400 8.133

49 254 POLIASHOV Vladislav RGF 13.5335.900 7.633

50 201 INDIG Eyal ISR 13.5004.700 8.800

51 251 IGNATYEV Nikita RGF 13.5005.900 7.600

52 194 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 13.4664.700 8.766

53 237 ROJO Javier MEX 13.4665.100 8.366

54 174 HOERR Carlo GER 13.3665.200 8.166

55 277 DEMIR Sercan TUR 13.3666.200 7.166

56 292 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 13.3335.300 8.033

57 176 REMUTA Felix GER 13.3335.400 7.933

58 295 van Vi Luong VIE 13.2335.800 7.433

59 246 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR 13.2004.500 8.700

60 193 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 13.2004.800 8.400

61 200 GULIDOV Pavel ISR 13.1665.200 7.966

62 269 HUNG Shih-Tung TPE 13.1335.100 8.033

63 137 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 13.1005.200 7.900

64 107 RUDY Ricardo AUT 12.9664.000 8.966

65 230 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 12.9664.800 8.466 -0.3

66 248 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 12.9333.900 9.033

67 121 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL 12.8664.200 8.666

68 187 BATORI Szabolcs HUN 12.8664.300 8.566

69 190 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 12.8335.500 7.333

70 222 LEE Junho KOR 12.8004.700 8.100

71 265 VANSTROEM Kim SWE 12.7004.400 8.300

72 247 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 12.6663.800 8.866

73 224 RYU Sunghyun KOR 12.6665.400 7.266

74 104 BENDA Alexander AUT 12.6334.700 7.933

75 134 BOHORQUEZ Kristopher COL 12.6334.800 7.833

76 266 AL SOULIMAN Yazan SYR 12.5333.800 8.733

77 196 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 12.5003.900 8.600

78 198 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 12.4664.400 8.066

79 152 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 12.3334.700 7.633

80 113 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR 12.2004.600 7.600

81 271 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 12.2005.100 7.100

82 184 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos GRE 12.2005.300 6.900

GARM1APPB-------------QUAL--------_73I 8.0 Report Created  WED 20 OCT 2021 22:30 Page 2/3

Official Results Provider



SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 199 THORISSON Jonas Ingi ISL 12.1333.900 8.233

84 170 NATHAN Joshua GBR 12.1335.400 6.733

85 102 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM 12.0663.900 8.166

86 217 IMARJANOV Ilfrat KAZ 12.0664.700 7.666 -0.3

87 162 KIRMES Robert FIN 11.9664.500 7.466

88 146 CERNY Frantisek CZE 11.7664.500 7.266

89 294 TRINH Hai Khang VIE 11.7005.100 6.600

90 244 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 11.5333.600 7.933

91 231 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 11.4004.800 6.600

92 111 KUAVITA Noah BEL 11.3005.700 5.600

93 227 ALSAMIRI Nasser KSA 10.9333.100 7.833

94 267 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 10.6334.400 6.233

95 168 CEMLYN-JONES Joseph GBR 9.9335.100 4.833

96 229 PLATE Ricards LAT 9.1664.000 5.166

 164 KOSKI Elias FIN DNS     

 192 KUMAR Ashish IND DNS     

 264 RUMBUTIS David SWE DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 211 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 14.633 Q6.500 8.133

2 128 HU Xuwei CHN 14.533 Q6.400 8.133

3 218 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.433 Q6.400 8.033

4 287 MALONE Brody USA 14.366 Q6.500 7.866

5 214 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.300 Q6.300 8.000

6 207 MACCHINI Carlo ITA 14.266 Q6.300 7.966

7 145 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 14.233 Q5.800 8.433

8 282 KOVTUN Illia UKR 14.200 Q6.200 8.000

9 133 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.166 R16.200 7.966

10 173 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 14.100 R26.200 7.900

11 111 KUAVITA Noah BEL 14.066 R36.000 8.066

12 255 STRETOVICH Ivan RGF 14.0006.300 7.700

13 212 KAYA Kazuma JPN 13.9666.100 7.866

14 110 GENTGES Maxime BEL 13.9005.600 8.300

15 191 VECSERNYES David HUN 13.8665.800 8.066

16 131 SHI Cong CHN 13.8666.100 7.766

17 275 ASIL Adem TUR 13.8336.200 7.633

18 260 MBOYO Henji SUI 13.8005.800 8.000

19 203 MYAKININ Alexander ISR 13.8006.100 7.700

20 116 MARIANO Arthur BRA 13.7666.200 7.566

21 112 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.6665.600 8.066

22 232 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.6006.000 7.600

23 251 IGNATYEV Nikita RGF 13.4335.600 7.833

24 124 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.4005.600 7.800

25 104 BENDA Alexander AUT 13.3665.200 8.166

26 224 RYU Sunghyun KOR 13.3334.900 8.433

27 242 HEGGEMSNES Sofus NOR 13.3005.000 8.300

28 189 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 13.3005.300 8.000

29 288 MOLDAUER Yul USA 13.2335.300 7.933

30 223 LEE Junghyo KOR 13.2005.100 8.100

31 117 SOUZA Caio BRA 13.2005.700 7.500

32 170 NATHAN Joshua GBR 13.1665.000 8.166

33 236 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 13.1665.700 7.466

34 125 EMARD William CAN 13.1334.800 8.333

35 160 PLATA Joel ESP 13.1005.400 7.700

36 281 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.0665.100 7.966

37 270 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 13.0005.000 8.000

38 278 ONDER Ahmet TUR 12.9665.700 7.266

39 163 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.9004.600 8.300

40 135 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 12.8665.700 7.166

41 243 WIBYE Harald NOR 12.8334.500 8.333
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SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 180 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 12.8335.300 7.533

43 144 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 12.8005.900 6.900

44 150 CHIRIBOGA Israel ECU 12.7334.600 8.133

45 178 TREBING Glenn GER 12.7335.000 7.733

46 292 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 12.7004.500 8.200

47 138 SANDOVAL AFANADOR Javier COL 12.6665.300 7.366

48 168 CEMLYN-JONES Joseph GBR 12.6334.700 7.933

49 201 INDIG Eyal ISR 12.6004.500 8.100

50 119 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 12.5665.200 7.366

51 157 ABAD Nestor ESP 12.5005.500 7.000

52 161 VERA Adria ESP 12.4665.000 7.466

53 265 VANSTROEM Kim SWE 12.4004.200 8.200

54 196 GUDMUNDSSON Martin ISL 12.2664.000 8.266

54 248 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 12.2664.000 8.266

56 199 THORISSON Jonas Ingi ISL 12.2664.200 8.066

57 229 PLATE Ricards LAT 12.2334.700 7.533

58 146 CERNY Frantisek CZE 12.2005.000 7.200

59 137 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 12.1334.200 7.933

59 198 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 12.1334.200 7.933

61 193 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 12.1334.500 7.633

62 220 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 12.0004.900 7.100

63 174 HOERR Carlo GER 12.0005.200 6.800

64 259 KRATTER Moreno SUI 11.9755.500 6.475

65 231 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 11.9664.800 7.166

66 253 NAIDIN Sergei RGF 11.9005.800 6.100

67 107 RUDY Ricardo AUT 11.8333.500 8.333

68 155 MOHAMED Omar EGY 11.8004.600 7.200

68 285 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR 11.8004.600 7.200

70 162 KIRMES Robert FIN 11.7664.600 7.166

71 239 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 11.7004.100 7.600

72 246 ALMEIDA Bernardo POR 11.6334.400 7.233

73 151 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY 11.6004.400 7.200

74 121 TRIFONOV Teodor BUL 11.5004.600 6.900

75 230 CHASAZYROVAS Gytis LTU 11.4003.800 7.600

76 233 JUAREZ Josue MEX 11.3334.500 6.833

77 153 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 11.3004.500 6.800

78 279 SENER Kerem TUR 11.1664.400 6.766

79 113 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR 11.0334.400 6.633

80 123 COURNOYER Rene CAN 11.0335.200 5.833

81 247 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 10.9664.000 6.966

82 109 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 10.9665.400 5.566
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SUN 24 OCT 2021

50th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Kitakyushu (JPN), 18 October - 24 October 2021

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 190 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 10.9334.900 6.033

84 194 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 10.8004.600 6.200

85 222 LEE Junho KOR 10.7335.000 5.733

86 262 SERHANI Taha SUI 10.6665.400 5.266

87 268 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 10.6334.000 6.633

88 269 HUNG Shih-Tung TPE 10.2664.500 5.766

89 267 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 9.8333.500 6.333

90 244 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 9.3333.000 6.333

91 235 NEUMAIER Diego MEX 8.4334.500 4.533 -0.6

 164 KOSKI Elias FIN DNS     

 192 KUMAR Ashish IND DNS     

 264 RUMBUTIS David SWE DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.
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D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final

Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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